
ABHA
PRE EXHIBITION

Rider Horse Run
2016 Connor Hunter Secret Squirrel 1

5866 Brittany Edwards Pazz 1

5831 Leah Enever Gem 1

5502 Sean Duin PS Ebonie Rose 1

3029 Olivia Allen

Sonny Wyoming 

Deck 1

2727 Caitlin Mitchell Special Wishes 1

3252

Tyler Hunter-

Glazbrook Let Er Rip 1

2279 Carissa Bruce ManGo 1

5501 Anna Duin

From Your Point Of 

View 1

2341 Tanisha Towner Apollo 1

5268 Kasey Sinfield Buddy 1

DM Ashley Gibbons Tex 1

5502 Sean Duin

From Your Point Of 

View 1

5640 Ryan Linton

Antrim Attack 

(Missy) 1

5920 Ellie McDonald Jellybean 1

5501 Anna Duin PS Ebonie Rose 2

3659 Kym Michaelis Zeus 1

3649 Jess Brindal Stella 2

2565 Jess Hahn Lolly 2

SABHA Run and Time Sheet - 3rd of February 2019

SABHA Divisional Rules For Barrel Racing

Marrabel Rodeo Grounds

Sabha Divisions for Barrel Racing Events will be based on 
number of runners for Prize money payouts.  
 
1 - 6 runners will be a one division event 
7 - 12 runners will be a two division event 
13 + runners will be a three division event 
23 + runners will be a four division event 
This is for prize money only 
 
********************************************* 
 
SABHA Divisions for points will based on a three division 
format regardless of how many runners are in the event.  
 
********************************************* 
 
After event awards will also be based on a three division 
format regardless of how many runners are in the event. 
 
********************************************* 



2028 Candy Michaelis Cooper 1

5217 Bridget Woods Mickey 1

2279 Vanessa Woods Ellie 1

2335 Wendy Hill Relaxo Frosty 2

TINY TOTS SABHA 3/02/2019 Round 7

Rider Horse Runs T1 P1 T2 P2 Notes/Comments
5319 Maggie Allen Spud 1

5241 Savanna Brindal Jingle 1

5609 Charlotte Baker Silver 1

5584 Evelyn Reisenberg Polly Anna 1

5098 Ariel Moir Homer 1

JNR ASSISTED SABHA 3/02/2019 Round 7

Rider Horse Runs T1 P1 T2 P2 Notes/Comments

3252

Tyler Hunter-

Glazbrook Let Er Rip 1

5920 Ellie McDonald Jellybean 1

5242 Maddison Brindal Chester 1

5903 Maddison Limburg Yorkie 1

5636 Montana Smith Honey 1

DAVE WATERS 

MEMORIAL 

SABHA 3/02/2019 Round 7

Rider Horse Runs T1 P1 T2 P2 Notes/Comments

5640 Ryan Linton

Antrim Attack 

(Missy) 2

5501 Anna Duin

From Your Point Of 

View 2

4104 Bronwyn Waters Trigger's Revenge 2



5866 Brittany Edwards Pazz 2

DM Ashley Gibbons Tex 2

JUNIOR 
DIVISIONAL

SABHA 3/02/2019 Round 7

Rider Horse Runs T1 P1 T2 P2 Notes/Comments
5268 Kasey Sinfield Buddy 2

5387 Poppy Brady Daisy 1

2016 Connor Hunter Secret Squirrel 1

5502 Sean Duin

From Your Point Of 

View 2

2565 Jess Hahn Lolly 2

1950 Courtney Thomas Zinger 1

2727 Caitlin Mitchell Special Wishes 2

5502 Sean Duin PS Ebonie Rose 1

1951 Alishia Thomas Rugar 1

5387 Poppy Brady Bee 1

2016 Connor Hunter Let Er Rip 1

OPEN DIVISIONAL SABHA 3/02/2019 Round 7

Rider Horse Runs T1 P1 T2 P2 Notes/Comments
3659 Kym Michaelis Zeus 2

2335 Wendy Hill Relaxo Frosty 2

2015 Chantelle Hunter Secret Squirrel 2

1951 Alishia Thomas Rugar 1

5831 Leah Enever Gem 2



2279 Vanessa Woods Ellie 2

1950 Courtney Thomas Zinger 1

2339 Neessa Mueller Acres Desire 1

2562 Amanda Tielen Vegas 1

2014 Jackie Baker Storm 1

2028 Candy Michaelis Cooper 1

2334 Kylie Kemp Charlie 2

3029 Olivia Allen

Sonny Wyoming 

Deck 2

2279 Carissa Bruce ManGo 2

5288 Taylor Franklin Magic 2

5862 Megan Mcloughlin Biscuit 2

2021 Mikaela Longbottom Wokeye 1

2341 Tanisha Towner Apollo 1

5387 Poppy Brady Bee 1

3649 Jess Brindal Stella 2

2015 Chantelle Hunter Let Er Rip 2

2562 Amanda Tielen Daisy 1

5217 Bridget Woods Mickey 2

3361 Renee Pearson Dodge 2



TINY TOT POLE 

BENDING
SABHA 3/02/2019 Round 7

Rider Horse Runs T1 P1 Notes/Comments
5098 Ariel Moir Homer 1

5241 Savanna Brindal Jingle 1

5609 Charlotte Baker Silver 1

5584 Evelyn Reisenberg Polly Anna 1

ASSISTED POLE 

BENDING
SABHA 3/02/2019 Round 7

Rider Horse Runs T1 P1 Notes/Comments
5636 Montana Smith Honey 1

3252

Tyler Hunter-

Glazbrook Let Er Rip 1

5903 Maddison Limburg Yorkie 1

5242 Maddison Brindal Chester 1

JUNIOR POLE 

BENDING

SABHA 3/02/2019 Round 7

Rider Horse Runs T1 P1 Notes/Comments
2016 Connor Hunter Secret Squirrel 1

1950 Courtney Thomas Zinger 1

5502 Sean Duin

From Your Point Of 

View
1

1951 Alishia Thomas Rugar 1



2727 Caitlin Mitchell Special Wishes 1

2016 Connor Hunter Let Er Rip 1

5502 Sean Duin PS Ebonie Rose 1

OPEN POLE 
BENDING

SABHA 3/02/2019 Round 7

Rider Horse Runs T1 P1 Notes/Comments
5217 Bridget Woods Mickey 1

2015 Chantelle Hunter Let Er Rip 1

2341 Tanisha Towner Apollo 1

2015 Chantelle Hunter Secret Squirrel 1

2021 Mikaela Longbottom Wokeye 1

1950 Courtney Thomas Zinger 1

2279 Vanessa Woods Ellie 1

5501 Anna Duin PS Ebonie Rose 1

2279 Carissa Bruce ManGo 1

5288 Taylor Franklin Magic 1

2339 Neessa Mueller Acres Desire 1

4104 Bronwyn Waters Trigger's Revenge 1

3649 Jess Brindal Stella 1

5501 Anna Duin From Your Point Of View1

1951 Alishia Thomas Rugar 1


